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COFFEE GRINDING SYSTEM
Single & Dual Hopper Coffee Grinders
GRS-1201 & GRS-1202
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MODELS
GRS-1200 Grinders

GRS-1201  

Single Hopper Coffee Grinder

GRS-1202  

Dual Hopper Coffee Grinder



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NORTH AMERICA
GRS-1202 DUAL HOPPER COFFEE GRINDER

electrical

Item Number Motor  
Power Voltage Phase Wires kW Connection Max Amp  

Draw
Hopper Capacity 
[lbs] / [kg]

Grind Rate (Medium)
[oz] / [g] per minute Certification

G1202US-1A000-00001 0.67Hp 120 1 2+G 0.37 Cord & Plug 5.7 2x5.0  / 2x2.26 16 / 450
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NORTH AMERICA
GRS-1201 SINGLE HOPPER COFFEE GRINDER
NORTH AMERICA

electrical

Item Number Motor  
Power Voltage Phase Wires kW Connection Max Amp  

Draw
Hopper Capacity 
[lbs] / [kg]

Grind Rate (Medium)
[oz] / [g] per minute Certification

G1201US-1A000-00001 0.67Hp 120 1 2+G 0.37 Cord & Plug 5.7 1x15.0  / 1x6.8 18 / 510

A066  

Hopper w/Lid 
for GRS-1202

A088  

16" x 6" Brew Basket Scoop

1105.00004.00  

Grinder Burr Puller ToolA118  

Hopper Storage Rack 
for GRS-1202

All accessories SOLD SEPARATELY.

ACCESSORIES
GRS-1200 Grinders
hoppers & tools



DIMENSIONS
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GRS-1200 SINGLE & DUAL HOPPER COFFEE GRINDER
dimensions

 [in] / [cm] Height (A) Opened Lid 
Height (B)

Lid Opening
Angle (C) Width (D) Depth (E) Basket 

Clearance (F)

Product 
Dimensions

28.75
73.0

11.5
29.2

120°
9.1
23.1

16.4
41.6

6.0
15.2

Shipping 
Dimensions

31.0
78.5

N/A N/A
12.0
30.5

19.0
48.3

N/A

weight

[lbs] / [kg] Empty

Product Weight
51.0
23.0

Shipping Weight
67.0
31.0

COFFEE GRINDERS

1 Power

2 On/Off
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http://fetco.com
mailto:inquiries@fetco.com
phone:(0)18477193000
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fetco/@42.2027934,-88.0787476,15.1z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x43934bf745ac0933!8m2!3d42.2021751!4d-88.0792922
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